
ESCO Contact Person Title Email Address City, State, Zip Office Mobile

Dale Cranford Energy Project Sales Engineer dcranford@piedmontsg.com 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 336-553-7768 336-553-7768
Jay Tripp General Manager jtripp@piedmontsg.com 1031 Nowell Road Raleigh, NC 27607 919-645-5111 919-645-5111

Bill Powell Project Manager bpowell@cmta.com 555 Fayetteville Street, St 200 Raleigh, NC 27601 919-724-5439 919-724-5439
Tim Hockensmith Business Development thockensmith@cmta.com 9519 Civic Way, St 100 Prospect, KY 40059 502-409-4062 502-249-2023

Adam Devoss Construction Manager Adam.devoss@cmta.com 555 Fayetteville Street, St 200 Raleigh, NC 27601 703-712-3122 703-712-3122
Anthony Cortina Design Engineer acortina@cmta.com 8801 J.M. Keynes Dr, St 240 Charlotte, NC 28262 704-376-7072 919-995-5183

John Pate Project Engineer John.pate@cmta.com 555 Fayetteville Street, St 200 Raleigh, NC 27601 919-922-9159 919-922-9159
Clare Peters Project Engineer Clare.peters@cmta.com 555 Fayetteville Street, St 200 Raleigh, NC 27601 615-517-1939 615-517-1939

Alysa Watkins Senior Program Manager alysa.watkins@se.com 1630 Gores Landing Road SW Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 919-612-2432
Graham Lewis Program Manager graham.lewis@se.com 1101 Shiloh Glenn Dr Morrisville, NC 27560 919-758-6093

Ken Broach Regional Vice President ken.broach@se.com 1650 W. Crosby Road Carrollton, TX 75006 972-469-6327
Donna Byrd Regional Client Coordinator donna.byrd@se.com 4329 Cushendale Court Leland, NC 28451 919-612-2654

Gregg Eaton Southeast Sales Manager gregg.eaton@siemens.com 8010 Woodland Center Blvd Tampa, FL 33614 813-317-8277
Keith Byrom Account Executive keith.byrom@siemens.com 2201 Crown Point Executive Dr Charlotte, NC 28227

Rick Rodriquez EPS US Segement Head rrodriguez@siemens.com 950 Deerfield Pkwy Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 847-561-6271
Tyler Nichols Sales and Service Manager Head tylernichols@siemens.com 400 Mosites Way Pittsburgh, PA 15205 224-434-7115

Matt Cook, PMP Implementation Manager Head matthew.cook@siemens.com 45470 Commerce Center Dr Plymouth, MI 48170 734-892-9017
Duaine Edwards Southeast Operations Manager duaine.edwards@siemens.com 3021 N. Commerce Pkwy Miramar, FL 33025 934-329-8162

Brian Paleveda, P.E. Zone Engineering Manager brian.paleveda@siemens.com 5095 Ritter Rd, Suite 104 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 717-418-4485
Greg Ratter, P.E. Southeast Engineering Manager greg.ratter@siemens.com 3850 Quadrangle Blvd Orlando, FL 32817 352-223-9585

Bill Casey, CEM, CMVP Performance Assurance Manager william.p.casey@siemens.com 6075 East Molloy Rd, Suite 4 Syracuse, NY 13211 315-380-0808

Raynor Smith, P.E. Vice President raynor.smith@bradyservices.com 808 Aviation Parkway, Suite 1100 Morrisville, NC 27560 919-745-0513
Kevin Lynn Project Executive kevin.lynn@bradyservices.com 808 Aviation Parkway, Suite 1100 Morrisville, NC 27560 984-867-7653

Natalie Paavola, MBA Energy Services Account Executive natalie.paavola@trane.com 4501 S. Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 704-962-9747
Richard Viglione, PE, CEM Regional Development Leader richard.viglione@trane.com 4501 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 704-773-3597

Ryan Burrage, MBA Energy Services Sales Leader SE ryan.burrage@trane.com 4501 South Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28217 601-978-0549
Carl Wooten Area General Manager carl.wooten@trane.com 412 Rainforest Way Greenville, SC 29607 864-436-8743

James Josephson Senior Account Executive james.a.josephson@jci.com 9844 Southern Pine Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 704-907-8067
Steven Zip Area Sales Manager steven.m.zip@jci.com 9844 Southern Pine Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 704-838-6589

Kimberly Smith Senior Account Executive kimberly.l.smith@jci.com 14 Woodcross Drive Columbia, SC 29212 803-403-3719
Lisa Brown Executive Director, Development-Government lisa.a.brown@jci.com 5757 N. Green Bay Ave Milwaukee, WI 53209 201-207-0726

Ricky McFarling Principal Development Engineer richard.e.mcfarling@jci.com 4189 Eagle Hill Drive High Point, NC 27265 434-250-5052
Mangesh Telrandhe Director, Customer Experience mangesh.telrandhe@jci.com 1350 Northmeadow Pkwy Roswell, GA 30076 770-842-1569

William James Senior Customer Performance Specialist william.a.james@jci.com 4189 Eagle Hill Drive High Point, NC 27265 336-706-3067

Robbie Williams Senior Account Executive rwilliams@ameresco.com 5550 77 Center Drive, Suite 380 Charlotte, NC 28217 704-916-3514
Garrett Raper, P.E. Director Project Development graper@ameresco.com 5550 77 Center Drive, Suite 380 Charlotte, NC 28217 704-916-3514
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